HEAVY DUTY

SE‘/EAUTGMATEC AIR HYDRAULIC NUT RIVETER

ENERGY SAVING TYPE "PATENT”

ADDING OIL METHOD

SUPPLY CIL i
ST HYDRAULIC
o’

SPECIFICATIOINS
Capacity: M4, M5, M6, M8, M10 Steel

Stroke: 2 ~ 10m/m (0.078" ~ 0.33")

Air Consumption: 1.5 Liter/Stroke

Operating Pressure: 6.0 ~ 7.0 !gslcm (85~10Qpsi

Net Weight: 1.55 kgs (3.42 Ibs}
Width x Height: 190rm/m x 270m/m
Packing: 6 Sets /114 kgs / 15 kgs / 2.3"

47

' FO.R 1PG/PRICE |

* Optional Accessories

3% PLEASE ALWAYS ENSURE THE PART No.

13 AIR BLOW PLUG TIGHT THREADED.

No. Parts Name Q'ty|Price{No. PartsName  [Q'ty|Price{No " PartsName Qty Pﬁce
1A | Screw Mandrel M3 * | |16 | Colar for Valve Tube 1 39 | Air Cylinder 1
1B | Screw Mandrel M4 4 1 17| oil piston 1 40 | Frame Lock Nut 1
1C| ScrewMandrel M5 | 1 18 | O-Ring 1 41 | Nipple Screw. 17
1D | Screw Mandre! M6 1| 19 | Back UpRing 1 42| EndPlug 1
1E | Screw Mandrel M8 1 |20 | Retun Spring (Small) | 1 43 | Rubber Cushion 111
1F | Screw Mandrel M10 1. 1217 Frame cap R 44 | ERing. 1t
2A | Stroke SetAdaptorM3 | * | | 22| Rétum Tube 1 | 46 | ‘Return Spring (Big) 1
2B | Stroke Set Adaptor M4 | 1 | 23| Hanger Clip 1 47 | Frame CapRing " a
2C | Stroke Set Adaptor M5 11 | 24| AirVave Seal 1 48| SafetyCap Nutl )
| 20 | Stroke SetAdaptor M6 | 1 {25 | O-Ring 4 49 | O—ng - 1
2E | Stroke Set Adaptor M8~ | 1 ] 26 | Vaive Seat - - 1 150 | Pin ¢ . 2
2F | Siroke Set Adaptor M10 | 1 '27.| ORing 1 51 ;Lev'er_' Pin K
03 | NoseNut | 1 28 | Valve Collar Washer .- - | 2 52| Lock Screw . 1]
04 | Spindle Guide 1 129 AirPistonRod 1 53 | Trigger 1
05 | Stroke Adaptor Cover .- | 1 | 29A| O-Ring’ B 1 54 | Spanner Gauge 1
.06 | -Connector Housing ki 130} O-Ring 1 | 55 | Spanner Gauge 1
07.| Spindle Case 1 131| AirPiston R 56 | .Back-UpRing 1|
| 08 | Spindle Case Nut IER 32| O-Ring 2 57 | Hex Wrench 1
09 | Vaive Pusher 1 133 Lock Nut i [ 58 | Tnggeer ' -2
10 | ERing 2 |33A] washer 1 {59 | O-Ring " 1
11 | Back Up Ring 1 | 34| O-Ring M 60 [ Seal 1
12|0Ring 2 35| CylinderCap 1 61 | Pusher Spring 1
13 | Air Blow Plug 1 36 | TriggerRod 1 62 | E-Ring 1
14 | Packing Seal 1 37 | Trigger Liver 1 63-68| YS-00464 Air Hose Joint| *
| 15 | Frame 1 33 | valve Tube o 69 Regulator o 1

SA8907



